COCKTAILS

Toblerone
Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico and cream

Midori Splice
Midori, Malibu, pineapple juice and cream

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime

Monza

Campari, Vodka, sugar syrup, apple juice and
passionfruit pulp topped with soda

Mojito

Rum, mint and fresh limes muddled with crushed ice

Caprioska
Vodka and fresh lime muddled with crushed ice

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau and lime juice shaken with a salt rim
Mile high

Gin, Grand Marnier and Campari topped with Chandon Brut

Martini
Premium Gin or Vodka and Vermouth served chilled

Negroni
Gin, Cinzano Rosso(sweet) and Campari

Strawberry Daiquiri
Premium rum, fresh lime juice, Cointreau and strawberries blended

18

16

16

16

16

16

16

18

18

18

16

LOCAL BEER

Coopers Pale Ale
Tooheys New

Hanh Super Dry
Hanh Lite

Pure Blonde

Crown Lager

James Boags Premium
Cascade Premium Lite

Apple Cider

IMPORTED BEER

Heineken
Peroni Nastro
Peroni Leggara
Corona

Kirin

SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
TAS
TAS

Australia

Netherlands
[taly

[taly
Mexico

Japan

7.5

10

10



BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINES

Chandon brut
Citrus blossom, subtle pear and white nectarine

Coldstream

Chandon Rose Coldstream

Fresh ripe black cherries, citrus and stone fruit notes

Veuve Cliquot Reims
Flavours of buttered toast, brioche & biscuit

to complement the ever present fine acidity

Calappiano Prosecco Veneto

Green apple and white peach

WHITE WINE

Clare wine co."Watervale' Riesling
Fresh citrus with white nectarine notes

Clare valley

Smidge Houdini Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills

Fine melon and citrus fruit

Catlin Cove Sauvignon Blanc
Displays lifted and complex characters of
gooseberry and citrus and a hint of pineapple

Marlborough

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

A lovely italian pinot grigio showing fresh green
apple, pear and a slight hint of spice

Alto Adige

Drumsara Pinot Grigio
Pear, lime and stone fruit characters

Central Otago

Sensi Collezione Moscato D'asti Asti
Pleasant aromas of citrus, orange blossom and
fresh tropical fruit salad notes

Petersons Cuvee Chardonnay
Showing citrus, pineapple and sweet vanilla
aromas, fruit driven and oaked for nine months

Hunter Valley

Sutton Forest Chardonnay Sutton Forest
Fruit flavours and vanilla, pineapple and roasted

almonds aromas

VIC

VIC

France

Italy

SA

SA

NZ

Italy

NZ

Italy

NSW

NSW

NV

NV

NV

NV

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2015

12

12

29

12

11

12

11

BY THE GLASS

RED WINE

Allanmere Rose Hunter Valley
Strawberry and toffee apple fruit aromas

Lambloch Merlot Hunter Valley
Rich plum and blackberry fruit flavours

Mariner Nelson Pinot Noir Nelson

Cherries and strawberry with hints of sweet vanilla oak

Picarus Wrattonbully Shiraz
Character of spice, pepper and juicy plums

Nashwauk Shiraz
Deep violet colour. Dark berry fruits with an
elegant palate, fine tannins of fruit and oak

‘Wrattonbully

Mclaren Vale

Pindarie 'Schoffs Hill' Cab Sauvignon
This cabernet grows on the northwestern slopes of
schoff’s hill. Aged in french oak hints of
blackcurrants with grainy tannins

Barossa Valley

Trapiche Malbec Mendoza
A rich, red-colored wine with violet hues

reminiscent of plums and cherries

DESSERT WINE

Petersons Botrytis Semillon Riverina
Sweet and luscious ripe citrus fruits flavours honey

and golden syrup with hints of passion fruit

NSW

NSW

NZ

SA

SA

Arg

NSW

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2016

2017

2013

11

10

11

11

11

12



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Chandon N/V Brut
Citrus blossom, subtle pear and white nectarine

Chandon Rose

Fresh ripe black cherries, citrus and stone fruit notes

Veuve Cliquot
Flavours of buttered toast, brioche & biscuit
to complement the ever present fine acidity

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit
freshness of mineral nuances

Calappiano Prosecco
Green apple and white peach fresh, balanced
and clean flavour

RIESLING

Pindarie
Alluring aromas of lemons and limes trailed with
a mineral edge

Clare wine co."Watervale' Riesling
Fresh citrus with white nectarine and floral notes

Kerrigan and Berry
Blend of limes, lemons and tropical passionfruit

WHITE VARIETALS

Sensi Collezione Moscato D'asti
Pleasant aromas of citrus, orange blossom and
fresh tropical fruit salad notes

Coldstream

Coldstream

Reims

Epernay

Veneto

Adelaide Hills

Clare valley

Mount Baker

Asti

VIC

VIC

France

France

Italy

SA

WA

Italy

Nv

Nv

Nv

2016

2017

2017

2016

55

55

130

120

49

40

45

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Smidge Houdini Sauvignon Blanc
Subtle melon, soft kiwi and citrus fruit

Catlin Cove Sauvignon Blanc
Displays lifted and complex characters of
gooseberry and citrus and a hint of pineapple

Golden Goose Organic
Lifted notes of capsicum, papaya and passionfruit

Alan Mc Corkindale
Bright fruit flavours of gooseberry and passionfruit

PINOT GRIS/ GRIGIO

Drumsara pinot gris
Pear, lime and stone fruit characters

Urlar Pinot Gris
Aromas of sweet pear, honeysuckle and stonefruit

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio
Lovely italian pinot grigio showing fresh green
apple, pear and a slight hint of spice

CHARDONNAY

Petersons Cuvee Chardonnay
Showing citrus, pineapple and sweet vanilla
aromas fruit driven and oaked for nine months

Sutton Forest Chardonnay
Fruit flavours and vanilla, pineapple and roasted
almonds aromas

St Maur Lot 41
Stone fruit and melon flavours

Adelaide Hills

Marlborough

Gladstone

Marlborougn

Central otago

Gladstone

Alto Adige

Hunter Valley

Sutton Forest

South Highlands

SA

NZ

NZ

NZ

NZ

NZ

Italy

NSW

NSW

NSW

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

2015

2016

2016

2015

2016

56

49

45

75

65

49

55

49

60



MERLOT

Lambloch Merlot Hunter Valley
Rich plum and blackberry fruit

Sensi Merlot Tuscany

Intense ruby-red colour with red fruit aromas
reminiscent of cherry and red currant jam

PINOT NOIR

Allan Mccorkindale Legend Terrace
“Aromas” of raspberry, brambles, and blueberry

Central Otago

Mariner Nelson Nelson

Cherries and strawberry with hints of sweet vanilla oak

St Maur Lot 41 S. Highlands

Full-bodied fruit and elegant tannins on the finish

SHIRAZ

Picarus Wrattonbully Shiraz
Character of spice, pepper and juicy plums

Wrattonbully

Nashwauk Shiraz
Deep violet colour. Dark berry fruits with an
elegant palate, fine tannins of fruit and oak

Mclaren Vale

Smidge Houdini Barossa Valley
Lively and fresh, with red fruits that are juicy

spicy and long with fine balancing tannins

Petersons

A bouquet of dark cherries, plums and mixed
spice, well balanced with velvety soft tannins

Mudgee

Smidge Adamo
Dark red fruits and berry aromas

Barossa Valley

NSW

[taly

NZ

NZ

NSW

SA

SA

NSW

2015

2014

2012

2015

2016

2015

2014

2016

2016

2015

49

55

140

48

68

45

52

55

60

75

ROSE

Allanmere Rose

A refreshing early drinking style showing
strawberry and toffee apple fruit aromas with ripe
berry and spiced flavours

Pindarie Rose
Aromas of cherries, firm tannin and floral aromas

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Clare Wine Co
Bright red berry fruits with liquorice and aniseed

Pindarie 'Schofts Hill'

This cabernet grows on the northwestern slopes of
Schoff’s hill aged in french oak, hints of
blackcurrants with grainy tannins

RED VARIETALS

Trapiche Malbec
A rich, red-colored wine with violet hues
reminiscent of plums and cherries

DESSERT WINE

Petersons Botrytis Semillon
Sweet and luscious ripe citrus fruits flavours honey
and golden syrup with hints of passion fruit

Hunter Valley

Barossa Valley

Clare Valley

Barossa Valley

Mendoza

Riverina

NSW

NSW

Arg

NSW

2016

2016

2014

2016

2017

2013

35

(&3
[$31

48

50

49

60



CELLERMAN'S COLLECTION

Kaesler "The Bogan' Shiraz Barossa Valley SA 2014 120

Black cherry and deep red plums, sandalwood and
spice. Fruit driven with smooth, supple tannins
elegant and velvety with good structure and length

Nashwauk "Wrecked' Shiraz Mclaren Vale
Fine tannins with focussed dark fruits, hints of
mocha and chocolate

COLD BEVERAGES

Soft drinks: coke, diet coke, lemonade, squash
Lemon lime bitters, soda lime bitters
Fonteviva still or sparkling water ( 1litre)

Juices: orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry

COFFEE BY MOLINARI

Espresso, long black, flat white, latte,
cappuccino, macchiato

Extra: double shot, decaf, soy

Teas
english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, green, chamomile

SA 2009 130

4.5

[$2

10

0.5



