COCKTAILS

Toblerone	18	Coopers Pale Ale	SA	9
Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico and cream		Tooheys New	NSW	7.5
Midori Splice Midori, Malibu, pineapple juice and cream	16	Hanh Super Dry	NSW	9
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime	16	Hanh Lite	NSW	7
Monza Campari, Vodka, sugar syrup, apple juice and passionfruit pulp topped with soda	16	Pure Blonde	NSW	8
Mojito	16	Crown Lager	VIC	9
Rum, mint and fresh limes muddled with crushed ice	10	Lamas Danes Dramium	TAS	0
Caprioska Vodka and fresh lime muddled with crushed ice	16	James Boags Premium	IAS	9
		Cascade Premium Lite	TAS	7
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau and lime juice shaken with a salt rim	16	Apple Cider	Australia	10
Mile high	18			
Gin, Grand Marnier and Campari topped with Chandon Brut		IMPORTED BEER		
Martini	18			
Premium Gin or Vodka and Vermouth served chilled		Heineken	Netherlands	9
Negroni Gin, Cinzano Rosso(sweet) and Campari	18	Peroni Nastro	Italy	9
Strawberry Daiquiri Premium rum, fresh lime juice, Cointreau and strawberries blended	16	Peroni Leggara	Italy	9
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		Corona	Mexico	9
		Kirin	Japan	10

LOCAL BEER

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINES

Chandon brut Citrus blossom, subtle pear and white nectarine	Coldstream	VIC	NV	12
Chandon Rose Fresh ripe black cherries, citrus and stone fruit notes	Coldstream	VIC	NV	12
Veuve Cliquot Flavours of buttered toast, brioche & biscuit to complement the ever present fine acidity	Reims	France	NV	29
Calappiano Prosecco Green apple and white peach	Veneto	Italy	NV	12
WHITE WINE				
Clare wine co.'Watervale' Riesling Fresh citrus with white nectarine notes	Clare valley	SA	2017	8
Smidge Houdini Sauvignon Blanc Fine melon and citrus fruit	Adelaide Hills	SA	2016	12
Catlin Cove Sauvignon Blanc Displays lifted and complex characters of gooseberry and citrus and a hint of pineapple	Marlborough	NZ	2017	11
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio A lovely italian pinot grigio showing fresh green apple, pear and a slight hint of spice	Alto Adige	Italy	2016	11
Drumsara Pinot Grigio Pear, lime and stone fruit characters	Central Otago	NZ	2017	12
Sensi Collezione Moscato D'asti Pleasant aromas of citrus, orange blossom and fresh tropical fruit salad notes	Asti	Italy	2016	10
Petersons Cuvee Chardonnay Showing citrus, pineapple and sweet vanilla aromas, fruit driven and oaked for nine months	Hunter Valley	NSW	2016	12
Sutton Forest Chardonnay Fruit flavours and vanilla, pineapple and roasted almonds aromas	Sutton Forest	NSW	2015	11

BY THE GLASS

_		_		
О	СГ	, ,	W	
г.		, ,	•	

Allanmere Rose Strawberry and toffee apple fruit aromas	Hunter Valley	NSW	2016	8
Lambloch Merlot Rich plum and blackberry fruit flavours	Hunter Valley	NSW	2015	11
Mariner Nelson Pinot Noir Cherries and strawberry with hints of sweet vanilla of	Nelson ak	NZ	2015	10
Picarus Wrattonbully Shiraz Character of spice, pepper and juicy plums	Wrattonbully	SA	2015	9
Nashwauk Shiraz Deep violet colour. Dark berry fruits with an elegant palate, fine tannins of fruit and oak	Mclaren Vale	SA	2014	11
Pindarie 'Schoffs Hill' Cab Sauvignon This cabernet grows on the northwestern slopes of schoff's hill. Aged in french oak hints of blackcurrants with grainy tannins	Barossa Valley	SA	2016	11
Trapiche Malbec A rich, red-colored wine with violet hues reminiscent of plums and cherries	Mendoza	Arg	2017	11

DESSERT WINE

Petersons Botrytis Semillon	Riverina	NSW	2013	12
Sweet and luscious ripe citrus fruits flavours honey				
and golden syrup with hints of passion fruit				

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING W	TINE				SAUVIGNON BLANC				
Chandon N/V Brut Citrus blossom, subtle pear and white nectarine	Coldstream	VIC	Nv	55	Smidge Houdini Sauvignon Blanc Subtle melon, soft kiwi and citrus fruit	Adelaide Hills	SA	2016	56
Chandon Rose Fresh ripe black cherries, citrus and stone fruit note	Coldstream es	VIC	Nv	55	Catlin Cove Sauvignon Blanc Displays lifted and complex characters of gooseberry and citrus and a hint of pineapple	Marlborough	NZ	2017	49
Veuve Cliquot Flavours of buttered toast, brioche & biscuit to complement the ever present fine acidity	Reims	France	Nv	130	Golden Goose Organic Lifted notes of capsicum, papaya and passionfruit	Gladstone	NZ	2016	45
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit freshness of mineral nuances	Epernay	France	Nv	120	Alan Mc Corkindale Bright fruit flavours of gooseberry and passionfruit	Marlborougn	NZ	2017	75
Calappiano Prosecco Green apple and white peach fresh, balanced and clean flavour	Veneto	Italy	Nv	55					
					PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO				
RIESLING					Drumsara pinot gris Pear, lime and stone fruit characters	Central otago	NZ	2017	55
Pindarie Alluring aromas of lemons and limes trailed with	Adelaide Hills	SA	2016	49	Urlar Pinot Gris Aromas of sweet pear, honeysuckle and stonefruit	Gladstone	NZ	2015	65
a mineral edge					Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio	Alto Adige	Italy	2016	49
Clare wine co.'Watervale' Riesling Fresh citrus with white nectarine and floral notes	Clare valley	SA	2017	40	Lovely italian pinot grigio showing fresh green apple, pear and a slight hint of spice				
Kerrigan and Berry Blend of limes, lemons and tropical passionfruit	Mount Baker	WA	2017	75					
					CHARDONNAY				
WHITE VARIETALS					Petersons Cuvee Chardonnay	Hunter Valley	NSW	2016	55
Sensi Collezione Moscato D'asti Pleasant aromas of citrus, orange blossom and	Asti	Italy	2016	45	Showing citrus, pineapple and sweet vanilla aromas fruit driven and oaked for nine months				
fresh tropical fruit salad notes					Sutton Forest Chardonnay Fruit flavours and vanilla, pineapple and roasted almonds aromas	Sutton Forest	NSW	2015	49
					St Maur Lot 41 Stone fruit and melon flavours	South Highlands	NSW	2016	60

MERLOT					ROSE				
Lambloch Merlot Rich plum and blackberry fruit	Hunter Valley	NSW	2015	49	Allanmere Rose A refreshing early drinking style showing strawberry and toffee apple fruit aromas with ripe	Hunter Valley	NSW	2016	35
Sensi Merlot	Tuscany	Italy	2014	55	berry and spiced flavours				
Intense ruby-red colour with red fruit aromas reminiscent of cherry and red currant jam				Pindarie Rose Aromas of cherries, firm tannin and floral aromas		Barossa Valley	NSW	2016	55
PINOT NOIR									
Allan Mccorkindale Legend Terrace	Central Otago	NZ	2012	140	CABERNET SAUVIGNON				
"Aromas" of raspberry, brambles, and blueberry Mariner Nelson	Nelson	NZ	2015	48	Clare Wine Co Bright red berry fruits with liquorice and aniseed	Clare Valley	SA	2014	48
Cherries and strawberry with hints of sweet vanilla		112	2010	FO	Pindarie 'Schoffs Hill'	Barossa Valley	SA	2016	50
St Maur Lot 41 Full-bodied fruit and elegant tannins on the finish	S. Highlands	NSW	2016	68	This cabernet grows on the northwestern slopes of Schoff's hill aged in french oak, hints of blackcurrants with grainy tannins	J			
SHIRAZ					RED VARIETALS				
Picarus Wrattonbully Shiraz Character of spice, pepper and juicy plums	Wrattonbully	SA	2015	45	Trapiche Malbec A rich, red-colored wine with violet hues	Mendoza	Arg	2017	49
Nashwauk Shiraz Deep violet colour. Dark berry fruits with an elegant palate, fine tannins of fruit and oak	Mclaren Vale	SA	2014	52	reminiscent of plums and cherries				
Smidge Houdini	Barossa Valley	SA	2016	55	DESSERT WINE				
Lively and fresh, with red fruits that are juicy spicy and long with fine balancing tannins					Petersons Botrytis Semillon Sweet and luscious ripe citrus fruits flavours honey	Riverina	NSW	2013	60
Petersons A bouquet of dark cherries, plums and mixed spice, well balanced with velvety soft tannins	Mudgee	NSW	2016	60	and golden syrup with hints of passion fruit				
Smidge Adamo Dark red fruits and berry aromas	Barossa Valley	SA	2015	75					

CELLERMAN'S COLLECTION

Kaesler 'The Bogan' Shiraz Black cherry and deep red plums, sandalwood and spice. Fruit driven with smooth, supple tannins elegant and velvety with good structure and length	Barossa Valley	SA	2014	120			
Nashwauk 'Wrecked' Shiraz Fine tannins with focussed dark fruits, hints of mocha and chocolate	Mclaren Vale	SA	2009	130			
COLD BEVERAGES							
Soft drinks: coke, diet coke, lemonade, squ	ıash			4.5			
Lemon lime bitters, soda lime bitters		5					
Fonteviva still or sparkling water (1litre)							
Juices: orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry		5					
COFFEE BY MOLINARI							
Espresso, long black, flat white, latte, cappuccino, macchiato				4			
Extra: double shot, decaf, soy				0.5			
Teas english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, green,	chamomile			6			